CBM8605/CBM8606/CBM8608
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai .comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Low Offset Voltage: 65uV（max）
 Low input bias currents: 1 pA（max）
 Low noise: 8 nV/√Hz

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF
PACKAGES
CBM8605AWS5 -40℃~125℃ WLCSP-5 AW05 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8605AST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 B3A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8606AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 M06 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8606AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8606A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8606AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8606A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8606AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8606A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8606AWS8 -40℃~125℃ WLCSP-8 AW06 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8608ATS14 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8608AT Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8608ATS14-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8608AT Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8608ATS14-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8608AT Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8608AS14 -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 CBM8608AS Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8608AS14-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 CBM8608AS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8608AS14-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 CBM8608AS Tape and Reel, 4000